
Business User Email Address Phone Number

21695 Highview Avenue

Lakeville, MN 55044

21695 Highview Ave

Lakeville, MN 55123

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121Eric Hosig

Brad Forester bforester@american-usa.comAmerican Cast Iron Pipe 
Company (612) 239-6444

Capitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Trish Lowry

Duluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.com

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Contract 8302

Lisa Brumfield lbrumfield@american-usa.comAmerican Cast Iron Pipe 
Company (952) 469-1100

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040Trisha Hallman
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Contract 8302

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

P.O. Box 1674

Slidell, LA 70459

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Erik Lewis

Mark Karow marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

McCoy Group LLC (985) 351-6547

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

erik.lewis@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Millard 
McElwee millardm@mccoygroupllc.com

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Steve Higgins

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618Lawrence 
Pearson

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Work Plans

Jason Schultz

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

5/23/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8302

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 5318686
Diane Schmitt dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226
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